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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary August 17, 1993

Fourteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
MicJdIeton

North Andover

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
Wd. E. Pet. 4

Wd. E. Pet. 5

Wd. F. Pet. 1

Wd. F. Pet. 2

Wd. F. Pet. 3

Wd. F. Pet. 4

Middleton

North Andover

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

121

107

210
79

84

95

360

556

694

433
482

588

624

120

129

200
140

96

129
254

429

500
411

293
378
471

244

238
417
219

182

226
623

996
1,204

848

781

974

1,099

4,433 3,550
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary November 2, 1993

Democratic Primary

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

MELROSE...,

Stoneham..

TOTALS.

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

MELROSE
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

Wd. 1 Pet. 2.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1.

Wd. 2 Pet. 2.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1.

Wd. 3 Pet. 2.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1.

Wd.4 Pet. 2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1.

Wd. 5 Pet. 2.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1.

Wd. 6 Pet. 2.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1.

Wd. 7 Pet. 2.

Stoneham
Pet. 1

Pet. 5

TOTALS

1,947 1,143 263 94 3,447

108 273 5 2 388

2,055 1,416 268 96 3,835

Republican Primary

3

I 3

1,679 51 78 1,808

105 5 9 119

1,784 56 87 1,927

Special State Election November 30, 1993

w
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary January 18, 1994

Sixteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE

.

TOTALS...

Sixteentli

Essex

District

Democratic Primary

LAWRENCE
Wd.A Pet. 1.

Wd.A Pet. 2.

Wd.A Pet. 3.

Wd.A Pet. 4.

Wd.A Pet. 5.

Wd.B Pet. 1.

Wd.B Pet. 2.

Wd.B Pet. 3.

Wd. B Pet. 4.

Wd.B Pet. 5.

Wd.C Pet. 1.

Wd.C Pet. 2.

Wd.C Pet. 3.

Wd. C Pet. 4.

Wd.C Pet. 5.

Wd. D Pet. 2.

Wd.D Pet. 3.

Wd. D Pet. 4.

Wd.D Pet 5.

TOTALS

Republican Primary

527 1,567

527 1,567
27 2,121

27 2,121

1
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary February 1, 1994

Tenth

Norfolk

District

Bellingham..

Blackstone.,

Franklin

Medway

TOTALS..

Tentli

Norfolk

District

Bellingham

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Blackstone

Pet. 2

Franklin

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Medway
Pet. 3

TOTALS...

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

225

31

747
16

1,019

Special State Election March 1, 1994

119

103

105

380
361

312

413
283

422

221

3,157

117

140
252

386

307
271

310
280
227

320

224
3,337

21

12

5

3

1 9

230

225

249

403
582

695
653
635

698
513

751

20 465

1 100 6.598
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1

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary February 1, 1994
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary May 10, 1994

Democratic Primary

Eighth

Worcester

District

Douglas

Millville..

Sutton

Uxbridge...,

Webster....

TOTALS.

Eighth

Worcester

District

Douglas....

Millville.

Sutton

Pet. 1 .

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Uxbridge

Pet. 1

Pet 2

Pet. 3

Webster

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5.

TOTALS

127 143 20 23

42

49

100

636

229 116

958 332

534

113

143

495

1,969

1.048 1.433 635 23 115 3.254

Republican Primary

I« I I

261

n
25

340

79

461

5

42

172

83

734
33

69

512

172

732 763 5 20 1,520

Special State Election June 7, 1994

I

II 11

490
105

962
49

65

70

37

165 207
222 164
117 239

423
259

349

449
405

3,143 2,189

1,473

154

146

79

374

388

358

296

430
529
509

5,332
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary May 10, 1994

Twelfth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD..

TOTALS

Twelfth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD

Wd. 3 Pet. C.

Wd. 3 Pet. F.

Wd. 3 Pet. G.

Wd. 3 Pet. H.

Wd. 4 Pet. A.

Wd. 4 Pet. B.

Wd. 4 Pet. C.

Wd. 4 Pet. D.

Wd.4 Pet. E.

Wd.4 Pet. F.

Wd. 4 Pet. G.

Wd. 4 Pet. H.

Wd. 5 Pet. A.

Wd. 5 Pet. H.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Special State Election June 7, 1994

33

4

10

16

32

12

22

19

1

7

15

20

35

43

269

42

43

31

20

123

80
119

107

35

110

104

118

83

90
105











The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

The Elections Division

William Francis Galvin. Secretary of the Commonwealth

Room 1705, One Ashburton Place, Boston MA 02108

(617)727-2828, 1-800-462-VOTE






